
First Name Last Name

Susan Anderson The Nature Conservancy
Natalia Arango The Nature Conservancy
John Beavers The Nature Conservancy
Diana Bermudez The Nature Conservancy
Richard (Rich) Biske The Nature Conservancy
Marci Bortman The Nature Conservancy

Ruth Bowman Anne Ray Charitable Tru
Jenny Brown The Nature Conservancy
Matthew Brown The Nature Conservancy
Mark Bryer The Nature Conservancy
James Byrne The Nature Conservancy
Jorge Cardona The Nature Conservancy
Maurico Castro Schmitz The Nature Conservancy
W. Lindsay Chadderton The Nature Conservancy
Lenny Christy The Nature Conservancy
John Cook The Nature Conservancy
Gwynn Crichton The Nature Conservancy
Gala Davaa The Nature Conservancy
Anita Diederichsen The Nature Conservancy
Katie Dolan
Matthew Durnin The Nature Conservancy
Yven Echeverria The Nature Conservancy
Lynne Eder The Nature Conservancy
Rebecca Esselman The Nature Conservancy
Kirsten Evans The Nature Conservancy
Carlos Fernandez The Nature Conservancy
James Fitzsimons The Nature Conservancy
David Freudenberger Greening Australia
Dale Galvin Rare

Evan Girvetz The Nature Conservancy
Amy Golden The Nature Conservancy
Doria Gordon The Nature Conservancy
Elizabeth Gray The Nature Conservancy
Alison Green The Nature Conservancy
Shelley Green The Nature Conservancy
Alison Greenberg The Nature Conservancy
Craig Groves The Nature Conservancy
Qiaoyu Guo The Nature Conservancy
Lise Hanners The Nature Conservancy

Jeff Hardesty The Nature Conservancy

Taylor Hawes The Nature Conservancy
Jim Herkert The Nature Conservancy
Bernal Herrera The Nature Conservancy
Jonathan Higgins The Nature Conservancy
Maarten Kappelle The Nature Conservancy
Peter Kareiva The Nature Conservancy
Joe Kiesecker The Nature Conservancy

Michael Lipford The Nature Conservancy



Dachang Liu The Nature Conservancy
Kim Lutz The Nature Conservancy
Oscar Maldonado The Nature Conservancy
Brian McPeek The Nature Conservancy
Wendy Millet The Nature Conservancy
Jensen Montambault The Nature Conservancy
Jay Odell The Nature Conservancy
Chris Pague The Nature Conservancy
Karen Poiani The Nature Conservancy
Tess Present Audubon
Kent Redford Wildlife Conservation So
Tim Reed The Nature Conservancy
Joshua Royte The Nature Conservancy
Dan Salzer The Nature Conservancy
George Schuler The Nature Conservancy

Nicle Silk The Nature Conservancy
Scott Smith The Nature Conservancy
Marcio Sztutman The Nature Conservancy
Helen Taylor The Nature Conservancy
Tim Tear The Nature Conservancy
Mark Tercek The Nature Conservancy
Jerry Touval The Nature Conservancy
Bill Ulfelder The Nature Conservancy
Diane Vosick The Nature Conservancy
Joanie Ward The Nature Conservancy
Kent Wommack The Nature Conservancy
Jora Young The Nature Conservancy



Arrival airline arrival date/time

susan_anderson@tnc.org Southwest 8/31/2009 19:30
narango@tnc.org Avianca - JFK 9/28/2009 20:55
jbeavers@tnc.org American - LGA 28-Sep
dbermudez@tnc.org
rbiske@tnc.org Northwest- LGA September 28, 1:09 pm
mbortman@tnc.org
RABowman@anneraytrust.org; Adel Hoseck 
AHoseck@anneraytrust.org NWA -JFK Sept 28, 2009 / 6:34 PM
jfbrown@tnc.org
mbrown@tnc.org Northwest Sept 28 evening
mbryer@tnc.org
jbyrne@tnc.org American - LGA 28-Sep
jcardona@tnc.org American Monday 28th 6:35 PM 
mcastro@tnc.org Avianca 9/28/2009 - 5:30 AM
lchadderton@tnc.org tbd
lchristy@tnc.org
john_cook@tnc.org
gcrichton@tnc.org US Air - LGA 9/28/2009 18:45
gdavaa@tnc.org
adiederichsen@tnc.org TAM 28-Sep
katie@katiedolan.net
mdurnin@tnc.org United September 28/11:02pm
yecheverria@tnc.org Continental - LGA September / 28 (11:31PM) 
leder@tnc.org driving
resselman@tnc.org American LGA 25th
kevans@tnc.org early and late
cfernandez@tnc.org
jfitzsimons@tnc.org
DFreudenberger@greeningaustralia.org.au
Joemma Berberich [jberberich@rareconservation.org]

girvetz@u.washington.edu American - JFK Sept 28, 3:34pm
agolden@tnc.org United - LGA 29-Sep-09
dgordon@tnc.org
egray@tnc.org
agreen@tnc.org British Airways 27 Sept 09 Arrive JFK 8:40pm

y
agreenberg@tnc.org
craig_groves@tnc.org I have - look up
qguo@tnc.org United Sep 28th, 23:02
lhanners@tnc.org; llemay@tnc.org driving

jhardesty@tnc.org Delta - LGA 09/28/09 – 5:00pm 
thawes@tnc.org United - LaGuardia Sept. 28th at 4:30 PM 
jherkert@tnc.org
bherrera@tnc.org Continental Oct. 28, 3:16
jhiggins@tnc.org American LaGuardia Sept 28, 5:25pm 
mkappelle@tnc.org Continental September 28 at 6.03 PM at 
pkareiva@tnc.org
jkiesecker@tnc.org

mlipford@tnc.org US Air - LGA 09/29/09  7:00 a.m



dliu@tnc.org 28-Sep
klutz@tnc.org driving
omaldonado@tnc.org early arrival looking for ride from LGA on Monday
bmcpeek@tnc.org
wmillet@tnc.org United 27-Sep
jmontambault@tnc.org
jodell@tnc.org Jetblue jfk 9/28, 7:51PM
cpague@tnc.org
kpoiani@tnc.org Cathay Pacific - JFK 9/29 - 7:05 AM
tpresent@audubon.org driving or train
kredford@wcs.org driving
treed@tnc.org drivine monda
jroyte@tnc.org driving
dsalzer@tnc.org Delta Sept 28 3:00p
gschuler@tnc.org driving

nsilk@tnc.org United - LGA Sept. 28 4:19pm 
ssmith@tnc.org Delta -LGA Sept. 28 5:45 PM
msztutman@tnc.org early arrival
htaylor@tnc.org
ttear@tnc.org

y
jtouval@tnc.org driving
bulfelder@tnc.org
dvosick@tnc.org US Airways - JFK 9/28 - 6:02 PM
jward@tnc.org United Sept 28, 6:40 PM 
kwommack@tnc.org: jhollenbeck@tnc.org
jyoung@tnc.org



flight departure airline departure date flight

Southwest 9/3/2009 18:40
Avianca - JFK 2-Oct

1530 train ?

512 Northwest - LGA October 1, 6:55 pm 519

NWA - JFK Oct 1, 2009 / 7:45 PM

N/A 10/1 afternoon

1124 American - LGA 10/1/2009 19:05 2017
928 American October 3rd 2:30 PM 171

American 10/1 - 6:20 pm

US Air LGA 10/1/2009 14:35

TAM 1-/3

United October 2/6:01am
132 Continental - LGA October / 4  (05:50 AM) 633

American - LGA Oct 2nd/ 2:30 PM

268 Delta - JFK Oct. 1, 7:35pm 741
2560 United - LGA 1-Oct-09 2216

179 British Airways 2 Oct 09 Depart JFK 8:4 178

7840 train to DC 1-Oct

1784 late departure
310 need ride into city or LaGuardia

Continental Oct. 2, 5:15 PM
366 American October 1, 9:00pm
532 Continental October 2 at 5.15 PM fr 532

3036 US Air - LGA 09/29/09 7:59 p.m. 3045



1-Oct

Continental 10/2/2009 14:59 453

United 1-Oct

jetblue jfk 10/1 3:55PM

77A ride back to LGA

Thursday

744 Delta Oct 2 7:15p 745

310 United LGA Oct. 1 5:09pm 
5922

late departure

Alaska - EWR 10/3 - 7:40 am
United October 1, 5:05 PM 


